ERASMUS + BARCELONA (11.04. - 16.04.2016)
Time Monday Tuesday ‘ Wednesday ‘ Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
T. 8:00 Arrival Malaga B Bus 8:30
8:45 8.30h
2. 8:50 Presentations i Placa de
9:35 (Dronfield) Catalunya
3. 940 Workshop IlI 0 Ramblas
10:25 (Santi 1)
4. 1045 Ramblas
11:30
5. 11:35 Arrival Dronfield Workshop | Ex- Harbour Departure Idrija
12:20 12"1?;535”“ (Daniella 1) cruise Ryanair 11:35 h
6. 12:40 Workshop \V; cur- Departure Dronfield
- . 12:30 h Easyjet
13:25 (Santi 2) Py
7. 1330 lunch lunch sion lunch
14:15 (tapas)
8. 1415 Presentations t.b.a. (Packed lunch) Gotico Departure Kourou
15:00 (ldrlja) VY8018 14:55 h
7. 1500 Arrival KOWOUh Workshop V Costa Gotico
15:45 VY8017 15:00 (Band)
T0. 15_:45 Arrival ldrijah Workshop I Brava Bus to
16:30 Ryanair 15:40 (Daniella 2) school
T1. 1630 Bus home (students) Bus home (students) Bus home (students) rehearsal
]f:] 5 16:30 h 16:30 h 16:30 h
18.00 — 19.00 h Teacher football .experts: concert
Camp Nou (17:00 h) (18:00 h)
19.00 - 20.00 h Arrival 19.15 h Dinner
Sindelfingen (19,15 h)
20.00-21.00 h Dinner Abba- Teachers: Plaga Teachers: exploring Teachers: invitation by disco
Garden 20:00h | Espafia + Restaurant Raval the head
21.00-22.00 h disco ends
22:00 h

22.00-23.00 h




